Oct 11 2024 (07:53) India Rail Info 1

Bhiwani - Dahar Ka Balaji Express (UnReserved)/14705 - Exp - NWR
RE/Rewari Junction to NMK/Nim Ka Thana
2h 25m - 102 km - 8 halts - Departs Daily

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s
1 BNW |Bhiwani Junction 05:00 0o |1 0 74 1217 INWR
2 CKD  |Charkhi Dadri 05:22 05:24 2m |1 |1 27 |60 [218 |NWR
3 |URL Jharli 05:38 05:40 2m |1 |1 41 52 |230 [NWR
4 |KSI Kosli 05:56 05:58 2m |1 |1 55 (29 (218 [NWR
5 RE Rewari Junction 06:55 07:00 5m |0 |1 83 |57 [242 [NWR
6 KUND (Kund 07:24 07:26 2m |0 |1 106 |43 NWR
7 KTWS [Kathuwas 07:33 07:35 2m (0 |1 111 |58 [293 |INWR
8 |AEL [Ateli 07:45 07:47 2m |0 |1 120 |33 NWR
9 NNL [Narnaul 08:13 08:15 2m |0 |1 135 |45 |307 [NWR
10 [NIP Nizampur 08:34 08:36 2m |0 |1 149 |61 |350 [NWR
11 |DBLA |Dabla 08:47 08:49 2m (0 |1 160 [36 |359 |NWR
12 |JLLO {Jhilo 09:02 09:04 2m |0 |1 168 |50 |398 |[NWR
13 |MADA |Maonda 09:13 09:15 2m [0 |1 175 |56 |[415 |INWR
14 |NMK [Nim Ka Thana 09:25 09:27 2m |0 |1 185 |61 |449 [NWR
15 |BAGA |Bhagega 09:36 09:38 2m (0 |1 194 |56 |459 [NWR
16 |KAWT |Kanwat 09:50 09:52 2m |0 |1 205 |53 NWR
17 |KHRA |Kachera 10:00 10:02 2m (0 |1 212|142 NWR
18 |SMPR |Shri Madhopur 10:06 10:08 2m |0 |1 222 |35 (500 [NWR
19 |RGS |Ringas Junction 10:25 10:30 5m |0 |1 232 |62 [479 |NWR
20 |GND |Govindgarh Malikpur 10:50 10:52 2m |0 |1 252 |65 NWR
21 |COM |[Chomun Samod 11:02 11:04 2m [0 |1 263 |70 NWR
22 |NDH |Nindhar Benar 11:19 11:21 2m |0 |1 281 |12 NWR
23 |DKBJ |Dahar Ka Balaji 12:00 2 288 |- NWR

Oct 11 2024 (07:53) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



